FEE\$	10.00
TCP\$	1589 ac
SIF \$	4600

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

PLANNING CLEARANCE

BLDG PERMIT NO.

(Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures)

Community Development Department

Building Address 2462'/2 Thereseq Ln.	No. of Existing Bldgs No. Proposed
Parcel No. 2945-041-27-086	Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs NA Sq. Ft. Proposed 1375
Subdivision Brook willow	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel931
Filing Block Lot <u>\$6</u>	Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface
OWNER INFORMATION:	(Total Existing & Proposed) Height of Proposed Structure
Name Darter UC	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:
Address 786 Valley Ct.	New Single Family Home (*check type below) Interior Remodel Addition
City / State / Zip GJ CO 81505	Other (please specify): To-n how Unit
APPLICANT INFORMATION:	*TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED:
Name Grace Homes	Site Built Manufactured Home (UBC) Manufactured Home (HUD)
Address 786 Valley Ct.	Other (please specify):
City / State / Zip <u>G</u> 5 <u>C0</u> 61505	NOTES:
Telephone 248-8522	
	xisting & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all on & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
property lines, ingress/egress to the property, univeway location	ni o widii o an easements o rights-oi-way winch abut the parter.
	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM	
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM ZONE Plan SETBACKS: Front 20' from property line (PL)	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures perplan
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM ZONE Plan SETBACKS: Front 2C' from property line (PL) Side per plan from PL Rear per plan from PL	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structuresperplant Permanent Foundation Required: YESXNO Parking Requirementd
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM ZONE Plan SETBACKS: Front 20' from property line (PL)	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures perplant Permanent Foundation Required: YES X NO Parking Requirement \(\frac{1}{2} \) Special Conditions \(\frac{1}{2} \) \(\frac{1}{2} \)
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM ZONE Plan SETBACKS: Front 2C' from property line (PL) Side per plan from PL Rear plan from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) per plan Voting District Driveway Location Approval Per Plantials Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structuresperplan1 Permanent Foundation Required: YESXNO Parking Requirementd Special Conditionsnfer to 12/19/or site plan (FP-3eas-144) in writing, by the Community Development Department. The until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM ZONE SETBACKS: Front SETBACKS: Fron	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structuresperplant Permanent Foundation Required: YESXNO Parking Requirement
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM ZONE Plan SETBACKS: Front 2C' from property line (PL) Side per plan from PL Rear per plan from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) per plan Voting District Driveway Location Approval Per Planting Clearance must be approved structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Deliner planting Clearance must be approved structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Deliner planting Clearance must be approved structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Deliner planting Clearance must be approved structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Deliner planting Clearance must be approved structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Deliner planting Clearance must be approved structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Deliner planting Clearance must be approved structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Deliner planting Clearance must be approved structure.	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structuresperplant Permanent Foundation Required: YESXNO Parking Requirementd Special Conditionsnefer tola_la_los_site_plant (FP-3ecs-144) in writing, by the Community Development Department. The until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of epartment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, exproject. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM ZONE SETBACKS: Front SETBACKS: Fron	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structuresperplant Permanent Foundation Required: YESXNO Parking Requirement
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM ZONE SETBACKS: Front SETBACKS: Fron	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structuresperplant Permanent Foundation Required: YESXNO Parking Requirement
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM ZONE SETBACKS: Front SETBACKS: Fron	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structuresperplant Permanent Foundation Required: YESXNO Parking Requirement

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

24621/2 TAHERESEA LA 2-5-07 LOT 86 CITY PLANNING FLICANT'S TOTTE FASEMENT LOC 28,25 SIDE YARD SETBACK APPLIES =100.94. 22.42 20,49 20 20,58 86 20,58 L.C.E. L.C.E. 20 20 20,58 h 3.22' 88 20 16.47.18" 20 20,49 L.C.E. 89 20 L.C.E. 20 120' 45.19 28/21 90 20,49 120 24.18 84 32.02 $\dot{\circ}$ 20,58 L.C.E. L=44.03 20.83 R=150 L.C.E. L.C.E. $\dot{\circ}$ 20,58 20' 29 28 L.C.E. 20,58 21.56 94 20,49 ≷ 00.01'44" 68.22' 23.3 BUILDING 31.01 25.09 CORNER TIE 20, N:48400.877 E:82435-19 34,63 SIDE YARD ? BROOKWILLOW LOOP SETBACK APPLIES AT ? THERESA LANE N:48358.881 E:82396.681 EC RIGHT OF WAY BUILDING TIE POINT N:48378.975 E:82439.488